
MPJC Schedule 2018 - 2019
FALL 2018

Friday, August 31, 2018 Introduction - Dr. Lawrenz

Friday, September 9, 2018 NO MPJC (First Friday)

Friday, September 14, 2018 First Fall JC - Dr. Abu Kwaik

Friday, September 21, 2018 Pulsifer, Amanda

Friday, September 28, 2018 Harding, Chris

Friday, October 5, 2018 NO MPJC (First Friday)

Friday, October 12, 2018 NO MPJC (Research!Louisville)

Friday, October 19, 2018 Dr. Sokoloski

Friday, October 26, 2018 Dr. Chung

Friday, November 2, 2018 Dr. Graham

Friday, November 9, 2018 NO MPJC (First Friday)

Friday, November 16, 2018 Ozuna, Hazel

Friday, November 23, 2018 NO MPJC (Thanksgiving)

Friday, November 30, 2018 Jones, Claire

Friday, December 7, 2018 NO MPJC (First Friday)

Friday, December 14, 2018 Landers, Trey

SPRING 2019

Friday, January 18, 2019 Roky, Mohammad

Friday, January 25, 2019 Miralda, Irina

Friday, February 1, 2019 Chakravarty, Shu

Friday, February 8, 2019 NO MPJC (First Friday)

Friday, February 15, 2019 Skidmore, Drew

Friday, February 22, 2019 Birch, James

Friday, March 1, 2019 Dr. Warawa

Friday, March 8, 2019 NO MPJC (First Friday)

Friday, March 15, 2019 NO MPJC (UofL Spring Break)

Friday, March 22, 2019 Johnson, Dylan

Friday, March 29, 2019 Dr. Lawrenz

Friday, April 5, 2019 NO MPJC (First Friday)

Friday, April 12, 2019 LaPointe, Autumn

Friday, April 19, 2019 Price, Sarah


